Table 4: MSOAs with the highest and lowest percentages for each occupation

Class1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

Highest MSOA

Nuttall & Tottington

Prestwich Central

Ramsbottom

Elton Vale

Black Lane

Fairfield & Jericho

Fernhill & Pimhole

Fernhill & Pimhole

Fernhill & Pimhole

19.7%

30.1%

16.4%

12.6%

12.3%

13.6%

13.2%

13.5%

17.1%

Lowest MSOA

Fernhill & Pimhole

Radcliffe

Fernhill & Pimhole

Fairfield & Jericho

Whitefield West & Park Lane

Whitefield West & Park Lane

Summerseat

Nuttall & Tottington

Nuttall & Tottington

Whitefield West & Park Lane

6.8%

11.0%

8.8%

7.9%

6.0%

5.9%

5.2%

3.6%

4.8%

4.8%



