Table 4: MSOAs with the highest and lowest percentages for each occupation

	Highest MSOA		Lowest MSOA	
Class 1	Nuttall & Tottington	19.7%	Fernhill & Pimhole	6.8%
Class 2	Prestwich Central	30.1%	Radcliffe	11.0%
Class 3	Ramsbottom	16.4%	Fernhill & Pimhole	8.8%
Class 4	Elton Vale	12.6%	Fairfield & Jericho	7.9%
Class 5	Black Lane	12.3%	Whitefield West & Park Lane	6.0%
Class 6	Fairfield & Jericho	13.6%	Whitefield West & Park Lane	5.9%
Class 7	Fernhill & Pimhole	13.2%	Summerseat	5.2%
Class 8	Fernhill & Pimhole	13.5%	Nuttall & Tottington	3.6%
Class 9	Fernhill & Pimhole	17.1%	Nuttall & Tottington	4.8%
			Whitefield West & Park Lane	4.8%